
GENERÁLNÍ PROJEKTANT:

SIMPLON POWER s.r.o.
Tř. Svornosti 1177/57, Olomouc 779 00

NÁZEV AKCE:

BYTOVÝ DŮM DVOŘÁKOVA
OBSAH VÝKRESU:

PŮDORYS 2.NP
MĚŘÍTKO:

1:100, 1:1
KÓD PROJEKTU:
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Tabulka místností 2.NP
ID
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2
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3
3
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3

SP

Č.
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8

2.1

Název místnosti
chodba
obývací pokoj
pokoj
wc
šatna
koupelna
pokoj
spíž
terasa

chodba
koupelna
obývací pokoj
pokoj
šatna
terasa

chodba
obývací pokoj
šatna
wc
pokoj
pokoj
koupelna
terasa

chodba

Plocha (m2)
10,64
22,83
12,03
1,85
3,19
6,10

18,31
1,80

13,43
90,18 m2

5,67
5,55

27,40
12,85
3,42

10,24
65,13 m2

14,83
31,53
4,10
1,60

15,35
15,02
5,63

11,33
99,39 m2

22,38
22,38 m2

277,08 m2

Podlaha
laminát. desky
laminát. desky
laminát. desky
Keram. dlažba
laminát. desky
Keram. dlažba
laminát. desky
laminát. desky
wpc prkna

laminát. desky
Keram. dlažba
laminát. desky
laminát. desky
laminát. desky
wpc prkna

laminát. desky
laminát. desky
laminát. desky
Keram. dlažba
laminát. desky
laminát. desky
Keram. dlažba
wpc prkna

Keram. dlažba

Povrchy stěn
Sádrová omítka
Sádrová omítka
Sádrová omítka
keram. obklad
Sádrová omítka
keram. obklad
Sádrová omítka
Sádrová omítka

Sádrová omítka
keram. obklad
Sádrová omítka
Sádrová omítka
Sádrová omítka

Sádrová omítka
Sádrová omítka
Sádrová omítka
keram. obklad
Sádrová omítka
Sádrová omítka

Sádrová omítka
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